Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 3

•	Dayrooms (Correctional)
•	Locker Rooms
•	Washrooms (Correctional)
•	Restrooms
•	Stairwells
•	Showers
•	Sally Ports
•	Behavioral Health
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 3
PERFORMANCE DATA
Model Wattage CCT Lumens LPW CRI
CAC-X-25 25W 3000 3760 150 ≥82
CAC-X-25 25W 3500 3880 155 ≥82
CAC-X-25 25W 4000 4000 160 ≥82
CAC-X-25 25W 5000 4120 165 ≥82
CAC-X-55 55.2W 3000 7520 136 ≥82
CAC-X-55 55.2W 3500 7760 141 ≥82
CAC-X-55 55.2W 4000 8000 145 ≥82
CAC-X-55 55.2W 5000 8240 149 ≥82
CAC-X-79 79.1W 3000 10340 131 ≥82
CAC-X-79 79.1W 3500 10670 135 ≥82
CAC-X-79 79.1W 4000 11000 139 ≥82
CAC-X-79 79.1W 5000 11330 143 ≥82
CAC-X-83 83.2W 3000 11280 136 ≥82
CAC-X-83 83.2W 3500 11640 140 ≥82
CAC-X-83 83.2W 4000 12000 144 ≥82
CAC-X-83 83.2W 5000 12360 149 ≥82
CAC-X-90 90.1W 3000 12220 136 ≥82
CAC-X-90 90.1W 3500 12610 140 ≥82
CAC-X-90 90.1W 4000 13000 144 ≥82
CAC-X-90 90.1W 5000 13390 149 ≥82
CAC-X-111 111W 2700 14560 131 ≥82
CAC-X-111 111W 3000 15040 135 ≥82
CAC-X-111 111W 3500 15520 140 ≥82
CAC-X-111 111W 4000 16000 144 ≥82
CAC-X-111 111W 5000 16480 148 ≥82

89.50”
48.00”
 20.75”
 3
.3
5”
 41.50”
 7.63”
 7
.6
3”
CAC-4
CAC-8
PERFORMANCE DATA (continued)
Model Wattage CCT Lumens LPW CRI
CAC-X-125 125W 3000 18800 150 ≥82
CAC-X-125 125W 3500 19400 155 ≥82
CAC-X-125 125W 4000 20000 160 ≥82
CAC-X-125 125W 5000 20600 165 ≥82
CAC-X-150 150W 3000 22560 150 ≥82
CAC-X-150 150W 3500 23280 155 ≥82
CAC-X-150 150W 4000 24000 160 ≥82
CAC-X-150 150W 5000 24720 165 ≥82
CAC-X-187 187W 3000 28200 151 ≥82
CAC-X-187 187W 3500 29100 156 ≥82
CAC-X-187 187W 4000 30000 160 ≥82
CAC-X-187 187W 5000 30900 165 ≥82
CAC-X-250 250W 3000 37600 150 ≥82
CAC-X-250 250W 3500 38800 155 ≥82
CAC-X-250 250W 4000 40000 160 ≥82
CAC-X-250 250W 5000 41200 165 ≥82
10800462 Rev 4